
Date Day Particulars

1 Mon

2 Tue

3 Wed Reporting to Campus - Grade 12 
(Science)

4 Thu Session Begins - Grade 12 (Science)

5 Fri

6 Sat Reporting to Campus - Grade 10, 
Grade 11 (Science), Grade 12 
(Commerce & Humanities)

7 Sun

8 Mon Session Begins - Grade 10, Grade 11 
(Science), Grade 12 (Commerce & 
Humanities)

9 Tue Ugadi (Holiday)

10 Wed

11 Thu

12 Fri

13 Sat

14 Sun

15 Mon

16 Tue

17 Wed

18 Thu

19 Fri

20 Sat

21 Sun

22 Mon

23 Tue

24 Wed

25 Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat

28 Sun

29 Mon

30 Tue
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International Yoga day / World Music 
day ( Yoga practice & Music
Competition)

Periodic Assessment 1 (All Grades)

Periodic Assessment 1 (All Grades)

Periodic Assessment 1 (All Grades)

Periodic Assessment 1 (All Grades)

Periodic Assessment 1 (All Grades)

Periodic Assessment 1 (All Grades)

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Date Day Particulars

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

13

14

8

9

10

11

12

20

21

15

16

17

18

19

27

22

23

24

25

26

Sun28

Mon29

Tue30

Wed31

Parent - Teacher Interaction
(Hybrid) (All Gradees)

Inter House Swimming Competition

World Chess Day - Inter House
Chess Competition / Basket ball
Tournament 

Inter house Solo Dance Competition
/ GK Quiz Competition
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Sun18

 (Photography Competition)

Competition

Fri27

Sun29
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(Commerce & Humanities)

Celebration

Grade 11 & 12 (Science)

Amavasya (Holiday)

Dancing Competition )

Rajyotsava Celebration
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Party 
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Holi (Holiday)

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8
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Ramzan (Holiday)

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8

Annual Exam- Grade 4 to Grade 8

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11

Annual Exam- Grade 9 to Grade 11


	Page 83
	Page 84
	Page 85
	Page 86
	Page 87
	Page 88

